Preface to Second Edition

Changes to First Edition

Preface to First Edition
Acknowledgements—Second Edition
Acknowledgments—First Edition

About the Author

Chapter 1. Get Ready to Practice

Part L Practice Becoming a Productive Academic Writer
Chapter 2. Establish and Maintain the “Write” Habit
Chapter 3. Practice Building Academic Vocabulary
Chapter 4. Polish the Grammar

Chapter 5. Get Feedback

Chapter 6. Edit and Proofread

Part Il. Practice Writing Sections ofJournal Articles,
Research Reports, and Grant Applications

Chapter 7. Exercises for Writing Introductions, Purpose
Statements, or Specific Aims Sections

Chapter 8. Exercises for Writing the Methods Section
Chapter 9. Exercises for Writing the Results/Findings Section

Chapter 10. Exercises for Writing the Discussion or
Conclusion Section

Chapter 11. Exercise for Writing Abstracts

Xiil
Xiil
Xiv
XXI
XXII

XXV

21
53
71
87
107

147
173
191

203
223



Afterword

Appendix A. Reading-0t-Writing: How to Stop Making
the Literature Reviewan Excuse for Not Writing

Appendix B. Additional
Author Index

Subject Index

Resources

233

237

247

253

257



