Preface to Second Edition	xiii
Changes to First Edition	xiii
Preface to First Edition	xiv
Acknowledgements—Second Edition	xxi
Acknowledgments—First Edition	xxii
About the Author	xxv
Chapter 1. Get Ready to Practice	1
Part I. Practice Becoming a Productive Academic Writer	
Chapter 2. Establish and Maintain the "Write" Habit	21
Chapter 3. Practice Building Academic Vocabulary	53
Chapter 4. Polish the Grammar	71
Chapter 5. Get Feedback	87
Chapter 6. Edit and Proofread	107
Part II. Practice Writing Sections of Journal Articles, Research Reports, and Grant Applications	
Chapter 7. Exercises for Writing Introductions, Purpose Statements, or Specific Aims Sections	147
Chapter 8. Exercises for Writing the Methods Section	173
Chapter 9. Exercises for Writing the Results/Findings Section	191
Chapter 10. Exercises for Writing the Discussion or Conclusion Section	203
Chapter 11. Exercise for Writing Abstracts	223

Afterword	233
Appendix A. Reading-&-Writing: How to Stop Making the Literature Review an Excuse for Not Writing	237
Appendix B. Additional Resources	247
Author Index	253
Subject Index	257